
2
25-2

25-5
0

0

2
25-7

25-4
0

2 0

20

2
15-25

25-23

15-13
1

2

25-19

25-22
0

9-25

9-25

2 0

0

25-17

25-12

25-17

25-22

第50回広島市少年少女バレーボール祭

中学生男子の部

牛田 可部

三和 祇東

ASA

0
25-16

25-16
2

2
25-16

25-16

安佐南 亀山

祇園 城山北

口田 城南

25-19

19-25

15-11

25-13

25-8

安西球友 東原

0

2 1

2
25-18

29-27

2



2
25-19
25-22

2
25-10

20-25
15-6

1

2
26-24

21-25

18-16
1

0

2
25-5

25-10
0

2
25-10

25-13
0

2
25-5
25-11

0

2
25-23
25-16

0

2
25-0

25-0
0

2
25-7
25-8

0

2
25-14
25-19

0

2
25-10

25-13

2
23-25
25-23
15-13

1

2
18-25
25-16
15-13

亀山

祇園

東原 大州

二葉

EBA

2
26-24

25-23
0

2

高取北 口田

城南

2
25-13
25-16

0

25-3

25-8
0

2
25-8

23-25
15-13

1

祇東

白木

1
25-19

18-25

15-8

1フレッシュSAEKI

三和 五日市南

牛田

伴A

2
25-14

25-20
0

2
19-25
25-20
15-12

1

福木

第50回広島市少年少女バレーボール祭
中学生女子の部

ASA

伴B

2

2
25-6
25-10

0

2
25-10
25-8

0

安西球友 井口

五日市Amichi 可部


